
BOYS 9-12 220.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 345.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 216.4 310.0 8

3 MASON BRUGGMAN Cherryvale HS 213.0 305.0 6

4 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 218.0 295.0 4

5 Aven  Woods Chapman High School 219.1 285.0 2

6 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 215.0 280.0 1

7 Reid  Felker Scott City 219.0 225.0 0

8 Alston Nelson Iola High School 218.0 220.0 0

9 Sam Anderson Iola High School 218.0 215.0 0

10 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 218.0 210.0 0

11 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 208.0 205.0 0

12 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 205.0 0

13 Wyatt Hutton Iola High School 208.0 195.0 0

14 Denver Logan Iola High School 217.0 160.0 0

15 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 220.0 150.0 0

16 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 218.0 0.0 0

17 Cooper DEAN Cherryvale HS 219.8 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 445.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 216.4 435.0 8

3 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 215.0 425.0 6

4 Aven  Woods Chapman High School 219.1 420.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 208.0 405.0 2

6 MASON BRUGGMAN Cherryvale HS 213.0 390.0 1

7 Reid  Felker Scott City 219.0 385.0 0

8 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 360.0 0

9 Sam Anderson Iola High School 218.0 360.0 0

10 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 218.0 355.0 0

11 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 218.0 345.0 0

12 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 220.0 340.0 0

13 Alston Nelson Iola High School 218.0 280.0 0

14 Denver Logan Iola High School 217.0 210.0 0

15 Wyatt Hutton Iola High School 208.0 165.0 0

16 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 218.0 0.0 0

17 Cooper DEAN Cherryvale HS 219.8 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aven  Woods Chapman High School 219.1 350.0 10

2 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 295.0 8

3 Robert Williams Hugoton 216.4 275.0 6

4 Reid  Felker Scott City 219.0 260.0 4

5 MASON BRUGGMAN Cherryvale HS 213.0 235.0 2

6 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 208.0 225.0 1

7 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 215.0 225.0 0

8 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 218.0 225.0 0

9 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 205.0 0

10 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 218.0 205.0 0

11 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 220.0 205.0 0

12 Sam Anderson Iola High School 218.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Alston Nelson Iola High School 218.0 175.0 0

14 Wyatt Hutton Iola High School 208.0 120.0 0

15 Denver Logan Iola High School 217.0 0.0 0

16 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 218.0 0.0 0

17 Cooper DEAN Cherryvale HS 219.8 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 1085.0 10

2 Aven  Woods Chapman High School 219.1 1055.0 8

3 Robert Williams Hugoton 216.4 1020.0 6

4 MASON BRUGGMAN Cherryvale HS 213.0 930.0 4

5 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 215.0 930.0 2

6 Reid  Felker Scott City 219.0 870.0 1

7 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 218.0 855.0 0

8 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 208.0 835.0 0

9 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 218.0 780.0 0

10 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 770.0 0

11 Sam Anderson Iola High School 218.0 765.0 0

12 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 220.0 695.0 0

13 Alston Nelson Iola High School 218.0 675.0 0

14 Wyatt Hutton Iola High School 208.0 480.0 0

15 Denver Logan Iola High School 217.0 370.0 0

16 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 218.0 0.0 0

17 Cooper DEAN Cherryvale HS 219.8 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 220.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 5.047

16 Aven  Woods Chapman High School 219.1 4.815

18 Robert Williams Hugoton 216.4 4.713

28 MASON BRUGGMAN Cherryvale HS 213.0 4.366

33 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 215.0 4.326

47 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 208.0 4.014

48 Reid  Felker Scott City 219.0 3.973

52 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 218.0 3.922

59 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 3.667

62 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 218.0 3.578

64 Sam Anderson Iola High School 218.0 3.509

72 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 220.0 3.159

74 Alston Nelson Iola High School 218.0 3.096

88 Wyatt Hutton Iola High School 208.0 2.308

91 Denver Logan Iola High School 217.0 1.705

96 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 218.0 0.0

100 Cooper DEAN Cherryvale HS 219.8 0.0


